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The ShishuRunj

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
NORTH CAMPUS

Session 2023- 24
Class IV
DA 3 (August- September)

Day and Date Subject Topics

Hindi TIq

I
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Thursday, 10th August 2023

Social Studies The Northern Plains

The Western Desert

Wednesday, 23rd August 2023

English Adjectives
Degrees of
Comparison
A, An, The

(Articles)

Tuesday,29th August 2023 Reading Comprehension

Science e Our Environment and
Pollution

Friday, 1st September 2023 e Adaptation in Plants

Math e Multiplication
Monday, 4th September 2023 e Shapes, Patterns & Nets




DA 4 (November)

Day and Date Subject Topics
Friday, 3rd November, 2023 Science e Adaptation in Animals
English e Prepositions
Tuesday, 7th November, 2023 Reading Comprehension
Math e Division
e Factors

Monday, 20th November, 2023
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Hindi

Thursday,23rd November, 2023

Social Studies e Our Water
Resources

e Our Forests
and Wildlife

Wednesday,29th November, 2023 Resources




DA 5 (December)

Day and Date Subject Topics
Science e Keeping Safe
e Clothes We
Friday, 8th December, 2023 Wear
English e Verbs
e Subject Verb
Agreement
e Adverbs
Tuesday,12th December, 2023 Reading Comprehension
Math e Multiples
Monday, 18th December, 2023 e Time
Hindi N.A.
Social Studies N.A.




DA 6 (January-February)

Day and Date Subject Topics

English e Present, Past
and Future
Tenses

e Simple Present
Tense

e Present
Continuous
Tense

e Simple Past
Tense

Tuesday,16th January, 2024 Reading Comprehension

Friday,19th January, 2024 Science e Teeth and Digestion

Monday, 22nd January, 2024 Math e *Fractions

Hindi o AP T
(99T I i)

o TYTUaR Vg (UPpfa daeh
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o foRmu-fug

° w

Thursday, 25th January 2024 o HUfee werT, PHroA

Social Studies e Our Soil Resources

e People Who Touched Our
Lives

Wednesday, 31st January 2024




Note:

1. In Class IV, the DA papers of English, Math and Science are designed
and evaluated by the ASSET team of Educational Initiatives, an edtech
organization while the DA papers of Hindi and Social Studies are
designed and evaluated by our educators.

2. This year the number of external DAs has been reduced from eight to
six. Please note that six DAs will be conducted in English, Math and
Science while in Social Studies and Hindi, four DAs will be conducted.

3. Please refer to the Orientation Presentation shared on the Google
Classroom for more details of the assessment pattern followed in
Classes Il - V.



